UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74HCT04                                    CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-B73.A
HEX INVERTERS
 DESCRIPTION
The U74HCT04 devices contain six independent inverters.
They perform the Boolean function AY   in positive logic.
 FEATURES
* Operating Voltage Range of 4.5V to 5.5V
* Low Power Consumption, 20μA Max ICC
* Typical tPD=13ns
* ±4mA Output Drive at 5V
* Low Input Current of 1uA Max
* Inputs are TTL-Voltage compatible
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74HCT04L-D14-T U74HCT04G-D14-T DIP-14 Tube
U74HCT04L-S14-R U74HCT04G-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
U74HCT04L-P14-R U74HCT04G-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
 MARKING
DIP-14 SOP-14 / TSSOP-14
U74HCT04                                    CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-B73.A
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE (each gate)